Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 5413870 (Fifty Four Lack Thirteen Thousand Eight hundred
Seventy only)

8888244 (0) 8661585 (0)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories 171966 (One Lack Seventy One Thousand Nine hundred Sixty
Six only)

534670 (0) 84057 (Eighty four Thousand Fifty seven only)

Engineering Workshops 8245 (Eight Thousand Two Hundred Forty Five ) 108582 (0) 131967 (0)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg
workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

353131 (Three Lack Fifty Three Thousand One hundred Thirty

[...]

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

15655 (Fifty Thousand Six hundred Fifty Five only) 319877 (0) 333604 (0)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 75000 (Seventy Five Thousand only) 68240 (0) 55700 (0)

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 0 0 1

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 2 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1